
Tuesday, July 7TVAEe,
9.34a.m... Military Bands and Ballads
10. O Devotions: Very Rev. T. H. Rose-veare
10.16 British Orchestras
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review,
~ by Wynne Colgan (NZBS) (a repetition|‘of last night’s broadeast from ~1YA);|Private Secretary; Scenes. from N.Z. Life|-The Professional Soldier (NZBS)
11.30 Music While You Work /

42. 0 Lunch Music
|

:

12.37 p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)2 0 Take It From Here (BBC)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: William Tell Rossini |
Piano Concerto in G Minor

Mendelssohn |

Symphony No. 8 in F Beethoven
3.30 The Caravan Passes
3.45 Music While You Work /

4.15 Stringtime
4.30 Light Concert
5. O Music Hali Varieties
6.15 Children’s session: R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
5.45 Norman Cloutier Orchestra6. 0 Market Reports
Popular Artists7.10 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.!
Thornton)
7.30 Pem Sheppard’s Dance Band

(Studio)
7.50 Jumping Jacks
8. 0 Music of the People (BBC)(To ‘be repeated from i1YD at 9.0 on
Sunday)
3.30 Auckland Studio Octet, directed byOswald Cheesman (NZBS)
8.30 Westling (from the Town Hall)
10.30 Close down

OYE AoeNe
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Two Overtures by RossiniThe New ‘York Philharmonic-SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Arturo Tos-canini
Italians in AlgiersThe NBC Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Arturo Toscanini
The Thieving Magpie

7.17 Victoria Kingsley, ‘English folk-
singer and guitaristInternational Folk. Songs:
The Sweet NightingaleMouth. Muifsic
Spanish Flamengo (Trientos)Three Sailors of Bristol City :i

7.30° Mailand: Sarahe Campion gives anaccount of an imaginary’journey (NZBs) |7.80 The London Philharmonic Orchestra |ce ;

+s,man
ered by Eduard van, Beinumon°a Theme by Haydn, Op._. .56A (St. Anthony Ghorale). Brahms8. 7. George Kulenkampff "(violin) and |

Georg
Solti- (piano) ey)

Ss ta No. 4-in G,.Op. 78 (Rain) )
ny Brahms |

$.33 ‘Alexander Kipnis (bass)
. Songs by Brahms :

8.50 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Polonaise-Fantasfe No. 7. in A. Flat,|Op. 61 ; Chopin|9. 4 The London Symphony Orchestra|conducted by Eugene Ormandy ~, ~~Suite: Le Coq D’or- Rimsky-Korsakov |
9.30 The. Clock, a, play By EllestonTrevor, produced by Val Gielgud: (BBC)The crime had been planned to anexact time- schedule. andthe clock’ asnarrator records the fortunes and mis-
fortunes ofthe characters as the story
develops (BBC) :

10.30 Close down

VY¥D Fietom
5.O0p.m. Melody Mixture

°

6.45 _ Guy Lombardo Entertains
6. 0 Mario Harp Lorenzi :

6.15 Officer Crosby6 Light and Bright
7. 0 Billy Eckstine :

7.15 The George Mitchell Glee Club
7.30 Radio Rotunda

|

7.45 Local Artists on Record8.0 «Lady onthe Screen (BBC)
3.30 Dance Bands and Vocalists3. 0 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)
9.30. In Sweeter Style
9.45 Dixieland Date
10. 0° Disirict Weather Forecast

)Close down

7. O am. ~ Breakfast Session7.45 Weather Report and Tides
8. 0 Junior Request Session )

9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza-
beth Bauman)

X(NTL
9.15 \ ‘Tree Grows in Brooklyn
9.30 Rivertown
9.45 Lady in Distress10. 0 Close down

|6.30 p.m. Melody Fare
6.45 Variety Time
7. 0 Songtime

37.15 Dossier on ;

7.30 Turntable Rhythm /8.1 Horticultural Brains Trust
(Studio)

8.36 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’s|Orchestra, with Naney Garr (soprans:|
. (VOA)
8.45 , The George Mitchell Choir9.4 Trial by Jury: A presentation ofthe Gilbert and Sullivan Opera from the
Decca recordings made under the per-sonal supervision of Bridget b’OylyCarte, of England, and by arrangementwith Bridget D’Oyly Carte, London, and|
J. C. Williamson Ltd.
9.30 London Studio Melodies: Manto-
vani’s Orchestra with John MelHugh(tenor) (BBE)
10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
10.30 Close downi HAMILTON1310 ke. 229 m,0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather ReportMusical Mailbox: Cambridge

:Keyboard Entertainers :

Freddy Martin and his OrchestraRivertown /

* The Black Mantilla :

The Dark God /

Gems of Melody /
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© Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-|pers’ Guide; Two Destinies; Overseas |Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1. 0 Salon Groups1.15 Stars of Covent Garden
1.30 Lady in Distress
1.45 Orchestral Caprice2. 0 Close down
6. O Vaughn Monroe and his Rand
6.15 Destination Venus
6.30 The Emil Roosz Ensemble
6.45 River Reveries
7. 0 Sabotage
7.15 Harp in the South
7.30 Strings of the BBC Scottish
Orchestra
7.45 Keyboard Mix-up8. 0 Frankton Stock Sale Report8.15 Music to Measure
8.30 HELGA PETERSON (soprano)Slumber Song of the Madonna
Sweet Chance
When Sweet Ann Sings
Ships of Aready Head—To Daisies ~ Quilter

(Studio)
8.45 More Early Waikato History, thefifth talk by J. H, Penniket9.4 America Sings: Eleanor Steber,with Orchestra and Chorus, conducted
by Howard Barlow (VOA)9.30 ZB Book Review (NZES)10.0 The Wayve King Show
10.30 Close down

UVY Po tlak
9.35 am. ‘the Burtons of Banner Street10. 0 Popular Concertos: Piano Concerto
in A. Minor Grieg10.30 Hallad Time

10.456 Music While You Work
11.16 Famous Conductors: WarwickBraithwaite
11.46 At the Console: Sidney Torch
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Farm Talk: History of Grasses
and Clovers, Subterranean Clover and
Annual Clovers, by G. 3S. Harris (NZBS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Piano Medieys
2.45 Evelyn Knight Entertains3. 0 Continental Variety
3.15 Classical MusicClarinet Trio in E Flat for Piano,Clarinet and Viola, K.498
Oboe Quartet in FP, K.370 Mozart

4. 0 . Basses and Baritones4.15 Marching to Sousa
4.30 Varieties on Record5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Child-ren of Tibet, and Kidnapped
5.30 Music of the Day

6.0 Dinner Music
6.45 Song Wits Through the Years
7.10 Hamilton Stock Market Report7.15 Italian Tenors
7.30 Listeners’ Requests /

9.30 A Case for Cleveland10.10 The Music of Victor Herbert :

10.30 Close down

QN/ WELLINGTON570ke. 526m.
6.30a.m. Local Weather Conditions ;

7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andMutt Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 The Guy Lombardo Show
11. 0 Women’s Session: Plays and Play-
ers, by Beatrice Ashton; Opening Night:Romantic Interlude, by Ngaio Marsh

(NZBS
1.30 Featured. Singer: Dennis Noble
1.45 kKthel Smith (organ)2.0 Lunch Music
Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: Dvorak
Overture: Husitska
Symphony No, 4 in G, Op. &8&Notturno, Op. 40
The Citadel
Music While You Work
To Have and to Hold
Rhythm Parade
The Salon Orehestra /

Children’s Session: Tuesday Night|
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Story, and Query Man’s Quiz /

45 Popular Parade0 What's in the Name? Rukuwai and|Kukumoana (NZBS)
5 Tea Dance
19 Stock Exehange Report /22 Produce Market Report ;

15 Early Wellington Theatre: The!
second of two talks by Dr. A. C. Keys
about Weyr ee Earliest RepertoryTheatre (1843-49) (NZBS)
7.30 Hah It from Here (BBC)(To be repeated from 2YA at 11.30 on
Friday )
8. 0 Dance Music: The Lauri Lewis
Octet (Studio)
8.20 The Knaves
8.30 Moments Like These: Some well-
known entertainers recall embarrassing
and humorous inc idenes in their careers

iNZBS)
9.30 The William Flynn Show /

9.50 Racing Review of tomorrow’s|Fields
10. 0 Wages of Virtue
10.30 Close down

rN (CS 660 ke. 455m.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Clare Galambos (violin) and Hilde.
Cohn «piano, |

A Little Sonata McEwan
(studio)

7.22 Songs by Roger Quilter
7.34 Roy Agnew (piano)Sonata Ballade Agnew.7.42 The Amadeus Quartet /

String Quartet No. 1 Rainier
8. 0 Music Magazine (NZBS) :

8.30 The Alex Lindsay String OrchestraConcerto Grosso Vaughan Williams
Spring and Summer (The Four Seéa-,sols) : Vivaldi.
(Solo Violin: Manrice Clare) |

Divertimento for Strings Bartok|(NZBS) %
(Recorded in the Town tall on May 23)
9.35 Excerpts from Russian OperaTatiana’s Letter Scene (Eugen One-gin) Tchaikovski
Nursery Scene (Boris Godounov)

MoussorgskyCharles Kullman (tenor)
Viadimirs Aria (Prince Igor) Borodin|10.3 The

_ Liverpool PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by Constant Lam-bert :

Stenka Razin Glazounov|The Berlin State Opera Orchestra con- ~
ducted by Alois Melichar /

Concert Waltz peenner?
|10.30 Close down

|
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direct the Publisher, P.O. ox 2292,Twelve months, 20/-; six months, |
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7. Op.m. Radio Variety7.30 Franz Lehar Wrote These7.45 The Mastersingers and Dick Leibert8.
4 ao Man Who Leads the Band: Ledeath
8.30 Chips
9. 0 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
9.30 Barchester Towers BBC)10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2> GISBORNE1010ke. 297 m.7. OGa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Pisirict Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Famous Prauds . .

9.36 Hiarp in the South
9.45 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Story of Dr. kildare7. 0 Rawicz and Landauer7.15 Variety Time7.30 Perry Como
7.45 Light and Bright8.4 For the Farmer: American Farmers’
repetion to -N.Z. Beef Imports and other
topics, by Everett Mitchell (NZBs)8.15 Burl Ives Sings8.30 Jones Junior
8.45 Time for Danting
9. 3 Family Album’
9.30 Voices of Africa, a talk by JoanFaulkier Blake, illustrated by actuality-recordings (NZBS
10. 0 Radio Gabaret
10.30 Close down

OVE scdte’bn
9. Zam. Housewives’ Choice10, 0 Devotional Service10.18 Muster Music
10.45 Miss Billy11. O Music While You Work
11.30 South Sea Melodies11.45 Light Pianists
12. 0 Lifnch Music
12.12 p.m. Hawke's Bay Orchardist andMarket Gardener (Department of Agri-culture)2.0 Musie While You Work
2.45 For the Countrywoman (DorothyRickard)
3.15 Classical Session
Piano Sonata in B Minor Liszt4.0 The Donald Peers Show

4.27 Music from the Ballroom
4.45 Folk Music5. 0 Children’s Session: Badgers’ Beech(NZBS), and Kidnapped
5.30 Pollyanna5.52 Dinner Musie
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 The Hawke's Bay Farmer (Re G.
Montgomery ‘

7.30 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parad7.55 Play: Call It a Day, by Dodie Smith(NZBS) ‘

" Pierre Fournier (’cello) and ‘The
Philharmonia Orchestra, conducted byRafael Kubelik
Coueerto in DP Haydn-GevaertColonne Symphony Orchestra of Paris
conducted by Paul. Paray
A Night on the Bare Mountain

Moussorgsky
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra, conduc-
ted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphonic Poem: The Golden Spinning
Wheel, Op. 109 Dvorak

10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Obedience in
Children
1.25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 National Sports Summary
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 From the Courts, a talk on some recent
legal decisions, by Paul Kavanagh, Editor ofthe N.Z. Law Journal


